

Contact, Membership and Donation Details

www.narberthjazz.wales

			Date				
Name							
Phone No.							
Email:							
I am over the age of 16yrs [Yes / No]							
	contact y		_		nat Narberth Jazz Club ling the activities of the		
	Events	Admin		Signa	ature		
Telephone							
Email							
Please note that Narberth Jazz Club will not share your personal data with any other							

body or organisation without your explicit written authority

Membership Subscription Please Tick Required Level

Annual Membership runs from 1st January to 31st December

Standard	£10.00	£		HSBC Narberth Jazz				
Super	Super £15.00 £		£		Sort Code 14-23-21			
Premium	£25.00 £				Account I	nt No. 11620630		
I wish to make a donation		£						
Total Payment		£						
For Narberth Jazz Club Use Only								
Payments	Date		Card		BACS	Cash		

Thank you, Membership Secretary. Please return completed form to:membership@narberthjazz.wales